
Womens Singles 1-Safir International

 216 KOYAMA S

 209 TADA M

 344 SÖDERLUND E

 016 MARCHETTI N

 308 FOLKESON S

 434 FITZGERALD E

 326 DIAZ M

 387 EHRISMANN N

 215 FUJII N

9, 4, 3

8, 6, 8

6, 5, 5

-4, 9, 8, 7

 216 KOYAMA S

 257 VENCKUTE V

 257 VENCKUTE V
10, 9, -6, 4

6, 7, -14, 4

-8, 6, -7, 10, 4

 209 TADA M

 016 MARCHETTI N

 326 DIAZ M

 215 FUJII N

 037 TOLSTOY A

 211 HUANG J

 212 TAKAHASHI Y

 380 FAUVEL A

 404 ZETTERSTRÖM 

 213 SESHITA M

 214 KUDO M

 325 RIOS D

 078 KAAG M

 210 OKA R

 016 MARCHETTI N

 215 FUJII N

 211 HUANG J

 212 TAKAHASHI Y

 213 SESHITA M

 325 RIOS D

 210 OKA R

10, 7, 2

8, 9, 7

-6, 9, 9, 10

0, 2, 4

12, -8, 3, 9

13, 8, 3

14, 7, 7

-9, 9, 10, 8

-12, -9, 11, 5, 1

-8, -9, 14, 10, 6

WO

10, 9, 3

10, 4, -5, 5

8, 6, 7

3, 1, 4

11, 9, -8, -10, 8

7, 9, 6

5, 8, -8, 7

4, 8, 6

5, 2, 8

8, 9, -2, 6

 262 TUREGARD L

 256 KARLSSON M

 325 RIOS D

 038 EGERTZ S

 078 KAAG M

 132 ÅKESSON R

 210 OKA R

3, -6, 9, 7

8, 11, 10

WO

8, 9, -8, 7

 370 BÖLENIUS S

 037 TOLSTOY A

 131 JOHNSSON J

 211 HUANG J

 212 TAKAHASHI Y

 369 WESTHOLM S

 292 OEIJ J

 380 FAUVEL A

 404 ZETTERSTRÖM 

 182 KING Y

 433 CORDERO C

 213 SESHITA M

 214 KUDO M

11, 9, 7

5, -9, 7, 4

6, 12, -6, 3

12, 9, -6, 8

2, 3, 7

-5, -8, 6, 10, 6

 096 RYDEN L

 257 VENCKUTE V

 424 LOMANDER K

15, 6, 6

9, -3, 7, 6

 078 KAAG Malene, DEN
 456 LUND Josefin, Ängby SK
 132 ÅKESSON Rebecka, Eslövs AI BTK
 309 BERNER Sara, NTG NOR

 210 OKA Reisa, Japan University

 307 AASEBO Anna, NTG NOR
 433 CORDERO Carelyn, Ås IF

 213 SESHITA Mayu, Japan University
 214 KUDO Mayuri, Japan University

 262 TUREGARD Lisa, LUX
 371 APPELGREN Marlene, Spårvägens BTK
 390 ZUMBRUNNEN Rijana, SUI
 256 KARLSSON Michaela, Ljungby BTK

 325 RIOS Daniely, PUR
 038 EGERTZ Sofia, BTK Frej

 435 WIXNER JOHANSSON Malene, Åsa IF
 292 OEIJ Jasminka, NED

 380 FAUVEL Amanda, SUI
 404 ZETTERSTRÖM Stina, Team Mälarenergi 

 053 MAGNUSSON Julia, BTK Rekord
 182 KING Yolanda, Grantham College ENG

 424 LOMANDER Karin, Varbergs BTK
 370 BÖLENIUS Sannamari, Spårvägens BTK

 037 TOLSTOY Alice, BTK Frej
 154 GAMBORG-NIELSEN Carine, Fokus BTK 
 261 MODERT Michelle, LUX
 131 JOHNSSON Jessica, Eslövs AI BTK

 211 HUANG Jiayang, Japan University
 212 TAKAHASHI Yume, Japan University

 097 SANDHÉN Alexandra, Dänningelanda BTK
 369 WESTHOLM Sofia, Spårvägens BTK

 382 SCHEMPP Liza, SUI
 096 RYDEN Lisa, Dänningelanda BTK
 257 VENCKUTE Vitalija, LTU
 247 EDÉN Isabell, Köpings BTK

 209 TADA Mitsuki, Japan University

 263 BRIMAIRE Jill, LUX
 344 SÖDERLUND Emma, Sjömarkens BTK
 016 MARCHETTI Nathalie, BEL
 093 AGERHOLM Pernille, DEN

 308 FOLKESON Stine, NTG NOR
 434 FITZGERALD Emelie, Ås IF

 255 HERFORS Paulina, Ljungby BTK
 326 DIAZ Melanie, PUR
 459 ZETTERSTRÖM Helena, Ängby SK
 387 EHRISMANN Nurit, SUI

 215 FUJII Naho, Japan University
 216 KOYAMA Saki, Japan University

 215 FUJII N

 211 HUANG J

 211 HUANG J

 211 HUANG J

 212 TAKAHASHI Y

 210 OKA R

 210 OKA R

6, -4, 14, -10, 6

4, 6, 5

5, 10, -12, 10

6, -5, -7, 8, 5

7, 5, 3

10, -9, 2, -7, 5

11, 4, 3

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
BTK Safir.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2


